
Company First Name Last Name Email
Abaxent LLC Adonica Randall arandall@abaxent.com
Abaxent LLC Jacey Heller jheller@abaxent.com
Affirmative Supply Co., Inc. Vanita Bhatia dvnv2003@yahoo.com
ALC Ehab Saleh ehab.saleh@carrier.com
ALC Troy Strathmann troy.strathmann@carrier.com
Alliance Glazing Technologies, Inc. Bobby Claypool bobbyclaypool@allianceglazing.com
Aloysius Janitorial Services Vianca Wright viancawright@yahoo.com
Aloysius Janitorial Services Linda shaw lk2003shaw@gmail.com
American Demolition Corporation Bill Beaman wbeaman@amerdemo.com
Anointed Cleaners Valerie Tatum vtatum@acsserviceswi.com
Apex Jasmine Redding jasmine.redding2123@gmail.com
Arteaga Construction, Inc. Anthony Arteaga anthony@arteagaconstruction.com
Atkore Blair Smith bsmith@atkore.com
Bart Wellenstein Construction, Inc. Bart Wellenstein bart@bwci.net
Beaubois Paul Nichols paul.nichols@beaubois.com
Belonger Corporation Inc Jean Thiel jeanmariethiel@belonger.net
Best Ed Business June Perry Stevens jperry@bestedbusiness.com
BIG Construction LLC Tyrone Johnson tyrone@bigunderground.com
branch steve schneider steve.schneider@carrier.com
Brightview Landscape Development James Wallace james.wallace@brightview.com
Building Advantage Brett Heikkila bheikkila@buildingservice.com
Building Advantage Tom Krechel tkrechel@buildingservice.com
Building Advantage Chris Mambu Rasch crasch@buildingadvantage.org
Building Service Inc James Macejkovic jmacejkovic@buildingservice.com
C.M. Morris Group, Inc. Anthony Bilich abilich@cmmorrisgroup.com
C.M. Morris Group, Inc. Katie Bilich kbilich@cmmorrisgroup.com
CDW Luke Larson lukel@cdw.com
City of Milwaukee - Office of Equity and Inclusion Bernadette Karanja bekara@milwaukee.gov
City of Milwaukee - Office of Equity and Inclusion Mary Reed mareed@milwaukee.gov
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City of Milwaukee- Office of Small Business Development Dontreal Teague dteagu@milwaukee.gov
CK Gates & Associates Carlton Gates carltong@ckgatesandassociates.com
Clean Rite Supply Laura Cogan laura@cleanritesupply.com
Clearcut Solutions Quinn Long Quinn@thebestccs.org
Clearcut Solutions Michelle Long michelle@thebestccs.org
Common Links Construction, LLC Richard A Murphy Rmurphy@clcbuild.com
ConCor Dean Damato dean@con-cor-co.com
Cornerstone One Aaron Block aaron.block@cstoneone.com
Cornerstone One John Muraski john.muraski@cstoneone.com
Crawford & Crawford Cleaning Services LLC. Jonathan Crawford crawfordl528@yahoo.com
Cross Management Services Inc Finesse Ramsey framsey@cross-management.com
Cross Management Services Inc Jomo Taylor jtaylor@cross-management.com
Cross Management Services Inc Ahlonna Hughes ahlonnah21@gmail.com
Cross Management Services Inc. Carla Cross ccross@cross-management.com
Cross Management Services, Inc. Lisa Gittings lgittings@cross-management.com
Cross Management Services, Inc. Ericka Reed Ereed@cross-management.com
CS&E Eric Boerner eboerner@cseconstruction.com
CS&E Mike Henke mhenke@cseconstruction.com
Dairyland Energy Solutions Chris Martinez cmartinez@dairylandenergy.com
Dawes Rigging & Crane Rental Kirk Williams kirk.williams@allcrane.com
Dawes Rigging & Crane Rental Joe Ruddell joe.ruddell@allcrane.com
Diamond Discs International Ugo Nwagbaraocha Ugo@DiamonDiscs.Com
Digit Design Build Group Glenn Banks contact@digitdesignbuild.com
Doral Corporation Andrew Monday andrew.monday@doralcorp.net
Doral Corporation Carrie Lehnert carrie.lehnert@doralcorp.net
DSR Group Richard Roundtree richard.roundtree@dsr-group.com
Duet Resource Group Chris McIntyre chris.mcintyre@duetresourcegroup.com
Duwe Metal Products Jeannie Lauret j.lauret@duwemetal.com
Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Dan Urbanek du@edgerton.us
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Edgerton Contractors, Inc. Mark Nachreiner mn@edgerton.us
Employ Milwaukee Frederick NELSON frederick.nelson@employmilwaukee.org
Employ Milwaukee Jeffrey McAlister jeffrey.mcalister@employmilwaukee.org
Everything Division 12, An Inpro Division Lindsay Kuper lkuper@inprocorp.com
Findorff Jordan Landreman jlandreman@findorff.com
Forward Space Tamara Infusino tinfusino@forwardspace.com
Forward Space Alan Gibson agibson@forwardspace.com
Glass Solutions. Inc Jeff Short jeffshort@gsichicago.com
Greenfire Management Services Simmi Urbanek simmi.urbanek@greenfire.com
Greenfire Management Services Pepi Randolph pepi@greenfire.com
Greenfire Management Services Michael Moe michael.moe@greenfire.com
Grunau Company Ryan McCausland ryan.mccausland@grunau.us
Grunau Company Jeff Kuhnke jeff.kuhnke@grunau.us
Grunau Company Melissa Germait melissa.germait@grunau.us
Grunau Company Don Werdeo don.werdeo@grunau.us
Gurtz Electric Mark Chappel mchappel@gurtzelectric.com
Harmon, Inc. Brian Buffa bbuffa@harmoninc.com
HBS Bill Henry bhenry@hbs.net
Herbe Landscaping Services LLC Randy Owens herbelandscaping@gmail.com
Hetzel Tile & Marble Inc. Jim Hetzel jim.hetzel@hetzeltm.com
Hetzel Tile & Marble Inc. Michelle Hetzel michelle.hetzel@hetzeltm.com
Hetzel-SanFilippo, Inc Ryan Hetzel ryan@hsidrywall.com
Hines John Rizzo john.rizzo@hines.com
Hines Rob Reynolds rob.reynolds@hines.com
House of Stone, Inc. Korkut Colakoglu Korkut@houseofstoneinc.com
Hunt and Collins Ricky Hunt Jr rickyhunt422@gmail.com
Hunt and Collins Ricky Hunt huntricky@gmail.com
HVA Products Heather Kozlowski heather@hvaproducts.com
Illingworth-Kilgust Nathan Bergemann nate_bergemann@emcorgroup.com
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Illingworth-Kilgust Divid Sutton dsutton@ikmechanical.com
Inpro EJ Carlson ejcarlson@inprocorp.com
Integral Construction and Development LLC Martin Gross Reza@integralcnd.com
Integrated Art Group Jason Levy jlevy@integratedartllc.com
Integrated Art Group Derek Hibbs dhibbs@integartedartllc.com
Interior Systems, Inc David Appelt dave@interiorsys.com
It Adrian Perkins aperkin47@gmail.com
J. F.  Ahern Co. Jay Kilburg jkilburg@jfahern.com
J. F. Ahern Co. Phil Corbin pcorbin@jfahern.com
J.P. Cullen Adam Mentink adam.mentink@jpcullen.com
JCP Construction Clifton Phelps clifton@jcp-construction.com
JCP Construction James Phelps james@jcp-construction.com
JF Ahern Co Jason Brenner jbrenner@jfahern.com
JM Brennan, Inc, Matt Ostovich mostovich@jmbrennan.com
Johnson Controls John Pratt john.pratt@jci.com
Johnson Controls Greg Raynier greg.raynier@jci.com
Johnson Controls Bryce Rosenquist bryce.e.rosenquist@jci.com
Jones Sign Kevin Morris kmorris@jonessign.com
Jones Sign Jim Merriman jmerriman@jonessign.com
KEI Mike Wasilik mike.wasilik@keiorange.com
KEI Nate Benson nate.benson@keiorange.com
Kennedy Construction Management, Inc. Alvernest Kennedy kennedy1eitg@gmail.com
Klein Dickert Milwaukee Inc David Galando dgalando@kdglass.com
Klein Dickert Milwaukee Inc Jim Longley jlongley@kdglass.com
KMI Construction Fred Kinateder fred@kmi-construction.com
L.A. Harmon Construction LLC Alexander Harmon harmon_alexander@yahoo.com
L.A. Harmon Construction LLC Lillian Harmon lnbrewer1@gmail.com
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc. Jim Fleming jfleming@langer-roofing.com
Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal Inc. Kevin Higgs Khiggs@langer-roofing.com
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Lee Mechanical Kenneth Ahler kahler@selectlee.com
Lee Mechanical Nathan Miller nmiller@selectlee.com
Lee Mechanical Dan Wang dwang@SelectLee.com
LeJeune Steel Kevin Anderson kevin.anderson@lejeunesteel.us
Lippert Flooring & Tile Jeff Engaldo jeff.engaldo@lipperttile.com
Lisbon Creek Jacob Grooms jake@lisboncreek.com
Lockly Valuation Services Anthony Lockly alockly@lockly-valuation.com
Masters Building Solutions Jared Wasielewski jwasielewski@mastershvac.com
Masters Building Solutions Jeff Weis jweis@mastershvac.com
Masters Building Solutions Jeffrey Thiel jthiel@mastershvac.com
Mavid construction services Kokomoss White kokomoss.white@mavidconstruction.com
Mavid construction services Zoar Fulwilder Zoar@mavidconstruction.com
Maximus Javier Lopez javierlopez@maximus.com
Maximus Agatha Hodgson agathahodgson@maximus.com
Midwest Iron Jim Hlasny jim.h@mwstairs.com
Midwest Stairs and Iron Inc. Howard Wurgler hwurgler@mwstairs.com
MKE Iron Erectors, Inc. Barbara Sheedy barbs@mke-iron.com
Morrow Equipment Company LLC Mark Francis m.francis@morrow.com
Olympic Companies, Inc. Brandon Luft bluft@olympiccompanies.com
Opaline Recruiting Anthony Sanberg anthony@opalinerecruiting.com
Otis Elevator Company Jillian Langer jillian.langer@otis.com
Otis Elevator Company Paul Ryan paul.ryan@otis.com
P.L. Freeman Co Prentice L Freeman Jr prenticejr@plfreeman.com
Payne & Dolan, Inc. Madeline McLean mmclean@walbecgroup.com
Payne & Dolan, Inc. Mackenzie Barnes mbarnes@walbecgroup.com
Pieper Electric Kurt Stanford kurt.stanford@pieperpower.com
Pieper Electric Scott Riemer scott.riemer@pieperpower.com
PL Innovations Trucking llc Charis Lindsey charisswitzer@hotmail.com
PL Innovations Trucking llc Perry Lindsey PLINDSEY@PLINNOVATIONSGC.COM
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Postorino Construction Finishes Sara Gulotta sara@postorinocf.com
Postorino Construction Finishes Juan Rico jrico@postorinocf.com
Postorino Construction Finishes Alyssa McMillan amcmillan@postorinocf.com
Postorino Decorating, Inc. Sara Gulotta sgdisney1975@gmail.com
R A SEATON CONTRACTOR SERVICES LLC Rebecca A Seaton raseatoncontractor@gmail.com
Reynolds Crane Amy Marten amarten@reynoldscrane.com
Reynolds Crane Mark Reynolds mreynolds@reynoldscrane.com
Rivera & Associates, LLC Michael Rivera michael.rivera@riveraprfirm.com
Rockwell Mechanical Antonio Velez av@rockwellmechanical.com
Rogann Solutions, LLC Terrence Moore, Sr terrence@rogannsolutions.com
Ross Innovative Employment Solutions Ronney McMiller rmcmiller@rossworks.com
Security Officer Services, Inc. (SOS) Diana Kuhrt soswi@sbcglobal.net
Sid's Sealants Sidney Arthur sid@sidssealants.com
Sightline Commercial Solutions Michaelangel  Amy Scalze mscalze@sightlinecommercial.com
Smart Spaces John O'Neil joneil@smartspaceswi.com
Spann & Associates, LLC Bruce Spann bspann@spannllc.com
Specialty Construction, LLC Brian Wasielewski brw@sc-chicago.com
Specialty Construction, LLC Richard Jedrzejewski rj@sc-chicago.com
Staff Electric Nicholas Petri npetri@staffelectric.com
Staff Electric Steve Talavera stalavera@staffelectric.com
Staff Electric Ryan Roskopf rroskopf@staffelectric.com
Structurewerks Aaryn Swanson aswanson@structurewerks.com
Tate Access Floors Doug Evak devak@tateinc.com
Tate Ornamental Tim Mahlich tmahlich@tateornamental.com
The Cleveland Marble Mosaic Company Jim Small jim@clevelandmarble.com
The Glacier Group LLC Joe Steele jsteele@theglaciergroup.net
Thorne Associates, Inc Nicholas Degnan nickd@thorneassociates.com
Thorne Associates, Inc. Joe Bongiorno joeb@thorneassociates.com
TK Electric Bob Fisher bob.tkelectric@gmail.com
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Total Mechanical Jonathon Friske jfriske@total-mechanical.com
TremTech AV Installations Tremayne Glass tg@tremtechav.com
TremTech AV Installations Bridget Johnson bjohnson@tremtechav.com
True Fireproofing sergio castro scastro@truefireproofing.com
USA Fire Protection Luis Barbosa luis.barbosa@usafp.us
Veit & Co Herb Pundsack herb.pundsack@veitusa.com
Veit & Co Blake Robinson blake.robinson@veitusa.com
W. R. Weis Company, Inc. Peter Weis peter@wrweis.com
W.L. Hall Co. Bob Daniel bdaniel@wlhall.com
Wellenstein and Sons, Inc Nick Wellenstein nick@wellensteinandsons.com
Wilkin Insulation Company Mike Wilkin Jr mwilkinjr@wilkininsulation.com
Wilkin Insulation Company Mike Wilkin mwilkin@wilkininsulation.com
Wisconsin Procurement Institute Jack Laufenberg Jackl@wispro.org
Wisconsin Veterans Chamber of Commerce Christian Thornton cthornton@wiveteranschamber.org
Women's Business Development Center Jessie Leonard Jleonard@wbdc.org
WRTP | BIG STEP Lindsay Blumer lblumer@wrtp.org
WRTP | BIG STEP Brian Foley bfoley@wrtp.org
WRTP|BIG STEP Jacob Walton waltonjd22@gmail.com
WRTP|BIG STEP Jackie Scott jscott@wrtp.org
WRTP|BIG STEP Jenna McDade jmcdade@wrtp.org
Zenith Tech Jack Schuessler jschuessler@walbecgroup.com
Zenith Tech Daniel Dassow dandassow@walbecgroup.com
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